
Retreat from the hustle and bustle of everyday life at Anantara The Palm Dubai Residences, where you’ll discover a 
world of restorative leisure amenities within a five-star resort.

ANANTARA INTRODUCES A WORLD OF DISCOVERY

 

 

 

Unwind in our idyllic haven
Imagine relaxed resort living and entertaining in an exceptional Penthouse that you 
have personally customised to suit your lifestyle. You’d enjoy panoramic views; a 
sunken swimming pool; large private outdoor terrace; and access to five-start resort 
facilities as well as high-end restaurants and bars.

 

World-class developer
Seven Tides is a privately owned, Dubai-based property development and holding 
company established in 2004. Focusing on luxury hospitality and real estate 
sectors.

Palm Jumeirah, Dubai, UAE

Contact us 
+971 4 444 0700 | sales@seventides.com | seventides.com

seventidesinternational seventides

Perfect location
Located on the eastern crescent of Palm Jumeirah, just a short drive from Dubai’s 
city Centre, the resort’s Penthouses are surrounded by palm-lined pathways, lush 
gardens and tranquil turquoise lagoons.

Unit prices - North Residences
Prices start from: 
Penthouse 806 
Penthouse 803
Penthouse 807
Penthouse 805 

 AED
22,415,879 
22,505,389
23,575,207
29,607,480

 USD
6,103,711
6,128,084
6,419,389
8,061,941

Penthouse units are sold on a freehold ownership basis to all nationalities. 

Unit sizes

Sizes range from
to 

4,808
9,037

447
840

SQ/FT SQ/M

Unit prices - South Residences
Prices start from: 
Penthouse 801 
Penthouse 807
Penthouse 802
Penthouse 805 

 AED
19,712,221
23,575,205
23,962,025
29,607,480

 USD
5,367,521
6,419,389
6,524,717
8,061,941

Payment plan
10% upon Booking | 90% upon Sales and Purchase Agreement.

**NOTE: Penthouses are sold shell-and-core. Pictures for illustration only. 


