

ANANTARA INTRODUCES A WORLD OF DISCOVERY

Retreat from the hustle and bustle of everyday life at Anantara The Palm Dubai Residences, where you'll discover a world of restorative leisure amenities within a five-star resort.









Unit prices - North Residences

Prices start from:	AED	USD
Penthouse 806	22,415,879	6,103,711
Penthouse 803	22,505,389	6,128,084
Penthouse 807	23,575,207	6,419,389
Penthouse 805	29,607,480	8,061,941



Prices start from:	AED	USD
Penthouse 801	19,712,221	5,367,521
Penthouse 807	23,575,205	6,419,389
Penthouse 802	23,962,025	6,524,717
Penthouse 805	29,607,480	8,061,941



	SQ/FT	SQ/M
Sizes range from	4,808	447
to	9,037	840

Penthouse units are sold on a freehold ownership basis to all nationalities.



Payment plan

10% upon Booking | 90% upon Sales and Purchase Agreement.



Perfect location

Located on the eastern crescent of Palm Jumeirah, just a short drive from Dubai's city Centre, the resort's Penthouses are surrounded by palm-lined pathways, lush gardens and tranquil turquoise lagoons.

Unwind in our idyllic haven

Imagine relaxed resort living and entertaining in an exceptional Penthouse that you have personally customised to suit your lifestyle. You'd enjoy panoramic views; a sunken swimming pool; large private outdoor terrace; and access to five-start resort facilities as well as high-end restaurants and bars.

World-class developer

Seven Tides is a privately owned, Dubai-based property development and holding company established in 2004. Focusing on luxury hospitality and real estate sectors.

Contact us

+971 4 444 0700 | sales@seventides.com | seventides.com

**NOTE: Penthouses are sold shell-and-core. Pictures for illustration only.





